KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMP.

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 6039	API No. 15 - 069-20296-0000
Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	County: GRAY
Address: 7 SW 26 AVE	NW - NE - NE - Sec. 8 Twp. 24 S. R. 29 East West
City/State/Zip: GREAT BEND, KS 67530	330 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Eaglwing Trading	990 feet from (E) / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: L. D. DAVIS	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_620) _793-3051	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: H-2 Drilling Inc.	Lease Name: MARKEL, INC. Well #: 1
License: 33793	Field Name: WC
Wellsite Geologist: KIM SHOEMAKER	Producing Formation: MORROW
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2781' Kelly Bushing: 2791'
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4850' Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ OilSWDTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFeet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1951
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 350 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AIF II WH 7-11-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
2/18/07 2/25/07 3/09/07 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and oprrect to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Su John	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: CLERK Date: June 6, 2007	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this6_day ofJune	If Denied, Yes Date:
20_07	Wireline Log Received
Donking Date	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: 100 100 100 RashellcRatte	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Date Commission Expires: 2-02-11	IUN 0.7.2007
£ NOTARY PURILY - SI	LANCE ALL AMONG I

Rashell Patters

My Appt. Exp. 2-2-1

Operator Name:	L. D. DRILLING, INC	•		Lea	se Name:	MARKEL, IN	c.	_ Well #:		
Sec8 Twp	24 S. R. 29	East	✓ West	Cou	nty: GRA	<u> </u>				
tested, time tool op temperature, fluid re	Show important tops a en and closed, flowing ecovery, and flow rate gs surveyed. Attach f	g and shut- s if gas to s	in pressures, surface test, a	whether along with	shut-in pr	essure reache	ed static level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Tak		✓ Ye	s 🗌 No		Log Formation (Top), Depth				Sample	
Samples Sent to Ge	eological Survey	✓ Ye	s 🗌 No		Nan	ne		Тор	Datum	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Ye ✓ Ye								
List All E. Logs Run	:				SEE	ATTACHED				
	NT BOND LOG, OMPENSATED TION LOG		ITY LOG,							
		Report		RECORE conductor,		ew Used ermediate, prodi	uction, etc.			
Purpose of String Size Hole Drilled			Casing (In O.D.)		/eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
SURFACE	12 1/4"	8 5/	8"	24	#	473'	A-CON/COMMON	125 / 100	2%CC, 1/4#Cellflake	
PRODUCTION	7 7/8"	4 1/	2"	10.5#		4859'	AA-2	175		
RATHOLE							60/40 POZMIX	25		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECOF	RD			
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement		#Sacks Used			Type and Pe	ercent Additives		
	PERFORATIO	ON RECORD	- Bridge Plug	s Sat/Tim		Acid F	racture Shot Coment (Saucese Becom	J	
Shots Per Foot	Specify F	ootage of Ea	ich Interval Per	forated		Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)				
2	4756 - 4764'			·····		800 Gal 7.59	% HCL Northern Div	vision		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 4854'		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No			
Date of First, Resumer 04/02/07	d Production, SWD or En	ıhr. l	Producing Meth	od	Flowing	√ Pump	oing Gas Lift	Othe	r (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	ibls.		Mcf	Wate	r	Bbls. Ga	s-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO	OMPLETION	0		0	Production Inte	erval			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Specif	√ Per	ń. 🔲 D	ually Comp.	Commingled	REG ANSAS CORPO	CEIVED PRATION COMMISSION	

JUN 0 7 2007

Attachment to and Made a Part of ACO1: MARKEL, INC. #1, Sec 8-24-29, Gray Co., KS

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

OPERATOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: MARKEL, INC.

NW NE NE Sec 8-24-29

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

2/26/07 4850' Trip in after Log

KIM SHOEMAKER

Gray Co., KS

CONTRACTOR:

H 2 Drilling, LLC

ELEVATION:

GR: 2781.2'

KB:

4605 - 4662' Pawnee

2791.2

SPUD:

2/18/07

PTD:

DST #1

3950'

SURFACE: Ran 11 jts New 24# 8 5/8" Surface Casing, tally 459.91', Set @ 471', w/ landing jt Cemented w/ 125 sx A-Con Blend & 100 sx Common Cement. Did Not Circulate. Plug Down 8 P.M. 2/17/07 Pipe Straped & Welded by Western Weld Tech, Garden City

2/1//0/	Pipe S	<u>straped & vveided by vvestern vveid Tech, G</u>
2/16/07	Move	in & Rig up
2/17/07	Drill S	surface Hole Set 8 5/8" Csg
2/18/07	473' \	Wait on Cement
2/19/07	1900'	Drilling
2/20/07	3027'	Lost Circulation
2/21/07	3485'	Drilling
2/22/07	4075'	Drilling
2/23/07	4520'	Drilling
2/24/07	4662'	Trip in Hole w/bit
2/25/07	4780'	Testing DST #2

TIMES: 30-45-45-60 BLOW: 1st Open: blt to 2" 2nd Open: SB RECOVERY: 186' wm 10% water IFP: 22-71 ISIP: 1189 FFP: 76-116 FSIP: 1158 DST #2 4743 - 4780' Marrow Sand

Ran 115 jts New 10.5# 4 1/2" Prod Casing, Set @ 4849' Cemented w/ 175 sx AA-2, Blend Cement Rathole w/ 15 sx Mousehole w/ 10 sx 60/40 Pozmix 6%Gel, 1/4# Flo Seal, Port Collar @ 2003', Plug Down @ 7:30 P.M. 2-26-07, by JetStar Rig released 10:00 P.M. 2/26/07

TIMES: 30-45-45-60

BLOW: 1st Open: bb 10 min

2nd Open: bb immediate

RECOVERY:

1023' gip 479 cgo

IFP:

27-96

ISIP: 1229 FSIP: 1218

FFP: 91-119

SAMPLE TOP	<u>PS:</u>			LOG TOPS:	
Anhy	Тор			1908	+883
Anhy	Base			1980	+811
Heebner		4026	(-1235)	4025	(-1234)
Lansing		4073	(-1282)	4071	(-1280)
Pawnee		4611	(-1820)	4610	(-1819)
Fort Scott		4639	(-1848)	4639	(-1848)
Cherokee		4653	(-1862)	4652	(-1861)
Marrow Sand		4756	(-1965)	4755	(-1964)
Mississippi		4776	(-1985)	4778	(-1987)
RTD		4850	(-2059)	LTD 4839	•

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 0 7 2007

iet	Stal	- *	, м		ORDER /1	4 O 1 O
	SERVICES		to Correction	Well # /		4819
ate 17 /	Customer ID	Leas Mer (e INC	State 1/4	Station 1	4-29
17-06 1 D D = 11	1500	Depth, (72)	Formation	Jonate V.	Shoe Joint	ral
CUVIII	ung	Casing (15/2)	Casing Depth	TD2/93'		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	· <u>·</u>	20 tomer Represe	$\perp \forall (a)$	Trofater	187/8 SW	rface (Nu
		Gary +	SUL		raci th	\
E Number	PO Number	Materials Received by	Signed	helow	1	\bigcirc
Station Product Code Code	QUANTITY		MENT, and SERVICES		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
L D100) 1005K C	smmm.	4			
L DIO	1255K A-	Con Blenc			1	
L C310	51816 (Lairm (hlor	ide		-	
L C194	5316 Ca	11flake			7	
•				.1		
PL F163	lea W	orden Comen	Plin	45k"		,
			4 1 119	0 / 0		
- E100	160mi He	avu Ven 1	mileage			
F.105	1 105 (1)	new Sexu.	Chiefe_			
FIN	848tm B	IK delivens	Clark			<u> </u>
FIOL	80mi Pie	ckup mileat	mg.	······································		
I PON	1	650	V	301/10	F00 1	L. 116
- R701	1.	ing Coment	Pumper	001 H	TU 15	4 4 Mrs
= 12.701	1 ca ce	ment hoad	Rental	-		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	 					
			11/1	1		
		Scounted	lota	/	7.412	60
		712-101/				
		ic in				
					RECEIVE	
		U	50	KAN	NSAS CORPORATION	
		VAD.	-Jiny	5001	JUN 0 7 20	107
		7000	1			
					CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS	VISION
						·
244 NE Hiway 61 •	P.O. Box 8613 • Prati	. KS 67124-8613 • (620)	672-1201 • Fax (6	(20) 672 5202	TOTAL	



TREATMENT REPORT

				* *	* ****									
Customer	Millin	a			Lease	No.				Date		2 1	¬	
Leamer	VIO T	nC.			Well #	1				J-	-/7	-07	!	
निथिक्षिक	# Statio	on			-1		Casin	15/4 Dept	h	County				State
Type Jos	" 5U	Can	0,	(Nu)			Formation	n		L	Descriptio	1/-	29
PIP	E DATA	Г		ORATI	NG DAT	A	FLUI	D USED		TF	REATME	NT RESU		
Casing Size	Tubing S	ize S	Shots/F	t	<u> </u>	1	9555V	A Cont	low	RAZE) I	PRESS	2 JSIP2		15 W.
Depth (A)	Depth	F	rom	1	Го	8	Brack.	"A" 82	1492× 1/1	4/1/	The last	5-Min	ey.	15, Yaga 33, 1, 32,1
Volume	Volume		rom	1	б	P	ad		Min	47	une (10 Mil		29 607
Max Press	Max Pres	SS F	rom	٦	ō	Fı	rac		Avg			15 Mir	າ.	
WellConnection	on Annulus	Vol. F	rom	7	o				HHP Used			Annul	us Pres	sure
Plug Depth	Packer D		rom	_ T	ō	FI	ush Free	thwater	Gas Volum	е		Total L	_oad	
Custonler Rep	resemative	her	· 		Sta	ion Ma	nager [Bennett		Treater	hacl	Hin	7	
Service Units	125	22			33	<u>5</u>	576							
Driver Names	CHINZ	GE	chai	uria	<u> </u>	Hog	e							
Time	Casing Pressure	Tub Press		Bbls. F	umped		Rate	<u> </u>		S	Service Log	J ,		
5.20								on L	x 3	00 t	tru	KS,		
9.00	100)		<u>3_</u>	HOOK	- Up	5ta	(+)	4-00	ma	12009
1,20	100			50	/		3	Switc	h to	tai		AW	19	9PG_
1,26	100			40	5		0	Shoto	John	aro	ppl	vg_		
1.54	0		-	2/	111		\$ 2	Start	gis	ρ	1	'		
47	0-25	<u>, </u>		<u> </u>	DOL		<u> </u>	Shut	clow	1,00	Dhi	Hin	20	
		-	_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			110	ence	1+4	22	Urta	<u>ce</u>	
									00	mpi	LTE			
		- , 7		* <u>*</u> **********************************			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1-1100	20/	100	$\overline{}$,	
									NUL	40	7			
								101/2		#1	VPA	$\overline{()}$.
		<u></u>		***************************************							1 (K	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
														···
										·				
												2505		
							-:				KANS	RECEI AS CORPORAT		MISSION
				·						•		JUN-07	7 2007) .
		÷, à		<u>. 1 — 4 1</u>								CONSERVATION WICHIT	N DIVISI	ON
				to di tay					- th	:	·	HOIM	1, NO	
									-21		· [2]	المنسخية المستحدد		

ال	6	5 2	3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	•				4004
€Ň€	ŔĠŶŚ	SERVI	CES		to Correction	FIELD C		4821
Date 1	y 27	Customer ID	INC.	County 2	e Inc	Well # /	Station/	5-29w
\(\frac{1}{\sigma}\)\(\frac{1}{\sigma}\)	10-07			Depth, 1/1/27	Formation	Journe //	Shoe Joint	eval
<u>й</u> <u>— П</u>		ling		Casing / /_	Casing Depth /	TD / HEA	Job/t/pe /	6 (NW
R				Cristomer Represe		Treater	1412 6	!
E				Cary F	1-MEY		VELL 447	N.E.
AFE Number		PO Numbe	er	Materials Received by	Joh Cal			
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIP	MENT, and SERVICES	USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<u> </u>	D205	1753	4A-2	J				4
<u>L</u>	D203	255K	60/40	POZ		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	1000	12011	1 1 1 M	200				
<u> </u>	(195	13/16	FIA-	322	·			
<u></u>	021	70410				·		
<u></u>	140	9210	Detan	er		-1.0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>	0 317	2010	Cement	FICTIO	n Kechica	ev.		
<u> </u>	1371	40711	1005 D	OK				
<u> </u>	1 IQU	451h	Gison	10				<u> </u>
النبط النبط	01119	4010	Cerman	<u> </u>				
7	0,141	2001	755CC -	-1				
	C.30Z	600cal	Mix.	Clish			1 .	
L	FIDO	Fea	Turk	lizas 4	1/2			
	F142	lea	TOD E	11xx 4	11/2	<u> </u>		
し	F190	lea	-7 h	vide Si	no 41/	7		
	F230	lea	Flagor	er tupe	Float	Talit!	1/2	
	F 120	lea	Bask	4/2				
L	F2(d)	lea	tort ('ollar	4//2			
1	12	110	,	.)				
	E100	160mi	Heavy	Vehicle	mileage			
-	EIOI	80mi	Pickup	mileag	Я		<u> </u>	
-	F100	7475 TM	DOIL	Jeli C	hrg.		RECEIVED	
	P210	100	Cement	JUN.	t was	KANS	S CORPORATION CO	
1 -	ZIM	lea	Cement	- Local	LINION DE		JUN 0 7 200	7
	RUNH	lea	Dorrin	L Chim	MARA	10	CONSERVATION DIVI	SION
			TA INVI	K WWW			WICHITA, HS	
			Division		1 Tatal	7.27	100	3513.79
Company of the second second second			DZ15000	med	' 10101	TUS 10		<u> </u>
10244 NE	Hiway 61 • P	O. Box 861	3 • Pratt KS 671	24-8613 • (620)	672-1201 • Fax (6	20) 670 6000	TOTAL	



TREATMENT REPORT

				V 4								
Customer	D Dri	llino	`	Lease No	•				Date	01	, ,	17
Lease	rkle	INC.	J	Well#							-0	7
Field Order	21 Statio	Lib	eral			Casing	772	h	County Co	al		State
Type Job	1/2 6	ngst	ang	(NW)		Formation	1		vLegal De	escription	-29w
PIF	PE DATA	PEF	RFORATII	NG DATA		FLUID	USED		TREA	TMENT I	RESUME	
Casing Size	Z Tubing S	ize Shots	s/Ft		70	255KA	11-2	(a) 14	TATE ARE	SS/ 3/	ISIP5 5	300/14V
Depth	Depth	From	7	ō	P	かりと	60/4	Max DO		Pat	E MONY)	50
Volume	Volume	From	Т	ò	Pac	d	<u> </u>	Min	- 170	7,00	10 Min.	4
Max Press	Max Pres	From	т	O	Fra	С		Avg			15 Min.	
Well Conviect		From	T	Ö			1	HHP Used			Annulus Pr	essure
Plug Depth	Packer D	From	T	0	Flus	Fres	hurte	∕Gas Volum	е		Total Load	
Qustomer Re	presentative		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Station	Mana So J	WU E	Bonnett		Treater	act-	Hin	Z
Service Units	125	132	221	2	_{_}	34/4	502					
Driver Names	CHINZ	Awert	hG Ech	elama	i	P. Brow	n DiCo	mo				
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. P	umped		Rate	<u> </u>		Servi	ce Log	· .	
12:00			-				1901 LC	DC 5/	ottru	\$ 5	after 1	nog
19:48			-				Start	FE	.,,	<u> </u>	<u>'</u>	
16:24			ļ				Run 7	ort C	dlar (2) 20	723'	
17:00			<u> </u>				Drop !	ball;	Brea.k	Lin	C1 13	inthean
18:00				 		7	Bull W	ent 4	wagh	7 (a)	400) f	75/
18,20	200		10		_		Switch	sline	A 5	art	mud	Elush_
	200	-	16		E C	44	Start	- mix	ing +	4-2	015	73
18:35	\mathcal{Q}		58			4	Finis	1 MIX	My A	4-2		
18:00	$\frac{\circ}{\circ}$		6€	'			Shot	dow	/ 4	× pu	mpy	Lines
3,40	1100		0			34	Start	-045	h /		wate	<u>r)</u>
8100	450	·	00	, 		3	Caya	h Gi	<i>I</i> _	re55		
19100 C	ADD-1001)		17				TUX	g do	wn	 1		
19.02	1000-d			-	(2	Kelen	SS P	ress	Flo	ath	261_
							rug	Kact		050		
							was	MUD	704		PEOE	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-		270K) (D	mph	THANSA	RECEI S CORPORATI	ION COMMISSION
					-		Tt.	1/11.	0.4		JUN 0 7	
							Man	1011	VO 10)			
							WCC			·	ONSERVATIOI WICHITA	KS
											·	-
												

FIELD ORDER **Subject to Correction** County **Customer ID** Depth Formation **Shoe Joint** Casing Casing Depth Job Typę TD Customer Representative Treater PO Number Received by **AFE Number** Station Product MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE QUANTITY **AMOUNT** 8816 cell Flake C194 CAlcium Chloride C310 E100 EIOY E101 205 2001-2005 Trist 4his. RECEIVED CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 0 7 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, K

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

TOTAL

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., Dept.

 No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part

No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. The term "JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or, at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.



TREATMENT REPORT

				11	√												
Customer	DAVI	<u>'</u> S			Lea	ise No.						Date					
Lease N ev	Kle				We	1# /		Casing/2 Depth 5 County A g FLUID USED TREATMENT RE Acid RATE PRESS 1 Are Press 1 And Min 1 Frac Avg 1 HHP Used A Flush Gas Volume T Falle Service Log OI 1, 2 Abol Olumn Service Log OI 2, 0, 5, 4, 5, 5 OF AN CSS OK. OF AN CSS OF AN CS					•				
Field Order #	Statio	2,6	PIN	1 6	.			Casing,	2	Dept	h 5/	County	rA	j		S	tate // S
Type Job	Collar		195	1		NIP	$\omega_{e//}$,		Formation	n		f	Legal C	Description ・フムS	7-29	,
	E DATA		PERF	ORATI	NG E	ATA		FLUID	USI	SED TREATMENT RE			RESU	ИΕ			
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze S	From From From OI. From pth From V/S 380 4		******	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Acid					RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP		\$ 5.4
Depth	Depth		From From From th From 380 Artubing		То		Pre I	Pad			Max				5 Min.		
Volume	Volume	- I	-rom		Го		Pad				Min				10 Mir	١.	
Max Press	Max Pres	s #	rom		Го	Fra					Avg				15 Mir	١.	
Well Connectio		/ol	-rom] .	Го						HHP Used				Annul	us Pres	sure
Plug Depth	Packer D		rom		Го		Flusi	h			Gas Volur	ne			Total L	.oad	
Customer Rep	resentative	vis	<u></u>			Station	Mana	ger	30,	wett.		Trea	ter///	'en T	W1.	,/(
Service Units	132			402		344	i i										
Driver Names	with		,	BERRO		AlFo	NEO	0/1/2		Abol	olona						
Time	Casing Pressure			Bbls.	oumpe	ed	F	Rate					Serv	ice Log			
0200									0.	v Loc	. Dist	uss	Sa 4	-ety	Sol	608	Plan Job
0837	1000		004.						P) SJ 0	N CS	<u> </u>	oK.	/ ′			
	1004-	700) kg	n , ge	ي			.	0	Ren -	Port-	cu-1/1	17-	019	5 (🚋	Blue	ω
76.30			,						Ľ	0 N 1	BrANdo	N H	end			•	
		2.		18	2												11.5 th/CK
										2.92.	cuft.	<u>SK.</u>	-,	35	0 sK	\$	<u> </u>
				10	<u>.</u>		K	D 2	1.	31exk	ciR.	BB	15	Qu,	npost	<i>y</i>	
· · · · · · ·	 	ļ	. (1			to 1	P: +	<u>A</u>	Brox	15	<u>: /c.</u>
		500	o L.						1	114 1	<u>0:40.</u>	PU	m (j	6	BB15	<u>, </u>	<u> </u>
	10004	100	o' ;		· 						,		Y P	S.T.	Trsi	4.	<u>a K</u>
														10	Clea	۰ مستاد ۲	
				20			·	3				131s					
						_			<u> </u>	4	ν,		•		RECEIN		
									1	<u> </u>	Tool.		/	KANSAS C	DRPORATIO	ON COM	MISSION
1200						_			-	J05	Comf	21x x	<u> </u>	JL	JN 07	2007	· · ·
														CON	SERVATION WICHITA	DIVISIO	JN
					-						than	Ks		111			ew
<i>;</i>						\perp						<u>.</u> .					
								-7-			-						
					:				_		· .						
l		I	l			1			I								